
HEAD OFFICE

303 Church Street
Private Bag X 44
MOGWADI 0715
Telephone | (015\ 501 0243/4
Fax no : (015) 501 0419
E-mail: info@molentole.gov,za

Enquiries: Ralephenya T.D

MOREBENG BRANCH OFFICE

25 Cnr. Roets & Vivirers Street
MOREBENG ()81O

Telephone : (015) 501,2377
Fax no : (015) 397 4334

www.molemole.gov.za

ALI- CORIIESPONDENCII T'O Ilta ADDttESSI'D'rO't-trrl ivTUNICIpAL NTANAGER

Reference: CORP: 81111113

03 June 2022

ADVERT
Request for Quotation

CALL FOR QUOTATIONS FROM SERVICE PROVIDERS WHO ARE REGISTERED ON THE
CENTRAL SUPPLIERS DATABASE FOR THE REPAIRS AND MATNTENENACE OFCCTVCAMEMS
AT MOGI/VADI AND MOREBENG TRAFFIC STATIONS AND HEAD OFFICE,

DS-7732NXt-
14t16Pt43

256 Mbps Bit Rate tnput
Max(up to 32-ch tP video), 4
SATA interfaces, 2 HDMI
outputs, 1 VGA port, 1 CVBS
output, 1 eSATA, alarm lO
164, 1.5U case 19

DS-
2CD2545FWD-
IS

2.8mm fixed lens;Hkvision 4-
MP DN lR Network camera,
H.26 5+H.265H.264 +H.264M
JPEG; powered by
darkfighter technology; VCA
functions; 3D DNR; BLC;
ICR; lR up to 10m; DC12V &
PoE Built-in micro SD card
slot; HIK-Connect cloud
service; Built-in mic

DS-
2CD2046c2-
IU/SL

2.8mm powered by darkfighter
technology, Colour 0.003 lux
@(F1 4,AGC ON), ) tux with
lR; 2Sfps30fps; VCA functions;
3 streams; 3D DNR; BLC; ICR;
EXIR; DC12V&PoE; Buitt-in
micro SDSDHCSDXC slot;
HIK-connect cloud service

Western Digital Surveillance
Hard Disk Drive 2 TB 3.s
SATA

Total price exc Vat

Total price inc Vat

d



a.
The following documentation should be attached to the quotations:
The recent up{o-date central supplier data (CSD) registration report detailing all
compliance requirements; [Last verified between the advert date and the closing date]
Fully signed and completed declaration of interest form [downloadable from
www.molemole.oov.za]
Fully signed and completed MBD I form [downloadable from www.molemole.qov.za]

Certified GOPY BBBEE certificate (to claim preference points. Failure to submit does not

disqualify the bidder but will lead to forfeiture of the preference points)

Tax compliance status pin

b.

c.

d.

e.

The following conditions will apply:
a) Quotations must be on an official letterhead of the company.
b) Price(s) quoted must be valid for fourteen (14) days from the date of this offer.
c) lncomplete quotations will be disqualified from further evaluation.
d) Payment will be effected within 30 days of receipt of invoice, and
e) Quotations will be evaluated on 80/20 preference point system. Whereas 80 points will

be for price and 20 will be for preference as per PPPFA of 2000, BBBEEA of 2003 and
Preferential Procurement Regulations of 2017 .

Kindly direct all technical enquiries to Manyelo MF at 015 501 2386 between 08:00 and 16:30.
All quotations should be submitted at Mogwadi municipal Tender Box, no 303 Church Street
Mogwadi 0715, by the 10 June 2022 at 11:00, clearly marking "CCTV INSTALLATION". No
quotations will be accepted after the closing date. Molemole municipality reserves the right to
accept any quotations.

Makgatho KE
Acting Municipal Man
GORP: 8l1l'1113


